Williamson County



The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) consider	ed for: (select one)			
	·	○TRADE-IN for new	assets of similar type for the county	_ DEST	RUCTION due to
€ SALE a	t the earliest auction *	C DONATION to a no	on-county entity	C Public	c Health / Safety
	,				
Asset Li	ist:				
Quantity	Description (Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIIV)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working Non Working)
1	Microfilmer	3612		- 3000	Working
5	Towers	C004	436,C00658,C00381,C00440,C00377		Working
5	Towers	C000	001, C00447, C00378,C00448,C00449		Working
1	Tower	C003	379		Working
1	Letter Opener	ZM1	31223		Working
Parties i	involved:				
FROM (T	ransferor Department): District Cler	k			
1	or - Elected Official/Departme	nt Head/			
Authorized Staff: Contact Person:				ì	
			Teresa Maskunas		
Print Name		Print Name			
MUL	edovil		+1 (512) 943-1212		
Signaturi	e	Dat	e Phone Number		
TO (Trans	feree Department/Auction/Trade-in	n/Donee): Auction			
	ee - Elected Official/Departme				
	ed Staff OR Donee - Represent for Sale or Trade-In, no signature is		Contact Person:		
Print Nan	ne		Print Name		
Signature	3	Date	Phone Number	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
			e made, the Purchasing Director may Il be sent to the Auditor's Office with a		
	Forward	d to Coun	ty Auditor's Offi	ce	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
This Chang	ge Status was approved as agenda i	item#in Con	nmissioner's Court on		
If for Sale,	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to	warehouse on	by		

Williamson County



(• SALE at the e	earliest auction *	C DONATION to a nor	n-county entity	Public	RUCTION due to Health / Safety
Asset List:					
Quentry	Destripti * (year, make, mo	on idel.etc.)	Manufacturers (1944) (serial, service tag, or VIN)	Gouinty Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working)
MiscE	lectric Staplers, Calculators				Non-Working
			~		
		MN410004100			
Parties invol	ved:				
FROM (Transfe	ror Department):	District Clerk			
Transferor - El Authorized St	lected Official/Depar	tment Head/			
			Contact Person:		
Lisa David Print Mame		Teresa Maskunas Print Name			
VIII	David)				
Signature	www.		512-943-1212 Phone Number		·····
_		Date			
TO (Transferee (ade-in/Donee): Augt:	ion		
	lected Official/Depar			•	
	aff OR Donee - Repre le or Trade-in, no signati		Contact Person:		
Print Name			Print Name		
Signature		Date	Phone Number		
			made, the Purchasing Director may d be sent to the Auditor's Office with a		
	Forw	ard to Count	y Auditor's Offic	:e	
his Change Stat	tus was approved as age	enda item # in Comr	missioner's Court on		

Williamson County



Asset Status Change Form

	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select or SFER bet ween county departments (TRADE-IN for r		sets of similar type for the county		RUCTION due to
SALE at the earliest auction *			-county entity	Public	: Health / Safety
Asset L	ist:				
Quantify	(vear, make: model: etc.)		Manufacture; ID# (seria), service tag, or VIX)	Founds Tage	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working)
1	Harman Kardon Speaker	Model	HK395		Working
4	Printer Cabinets				
8	Computer Mouses				Unknown
5	Keyboards				Working
7-sets	Speakers				Unknown
Parties	involved:				
FROM (T	ransferor Department): District Clerk	:			
Transfer	or - Elected Official/Department Head/		-	 	
	zed Staff:		Contact Person:		
Lisa David			Teresa Maskunas		
Print Name			Print Name		
MA	accarre		512-943-1212 Phone Number		
Signatur	e	Date	Phone Number		
ΓΟ (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-In/Donee); Auc	ctio	n		
	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/				
	red Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		Contact Person:		
Print Nar	ne		Print Name	-	
ignatur	ē [Date	Phone Number		
if the abo sset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bid list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed o	ids are of will	made, the Purchasing Director may o be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	lispose of or date of don	donate this (these) atlon or disposal.
	Forward to Cou	unt	y Auditor's Offic	ce	
his Chan			nissioner's Court on		

If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on _______ by ___

Williamson County



The fo	ollowing asset(s) is(are) conside	ered for: (select one)		-	
C TRA	NSFER bet ween county departmen	its CTRADE-IN for new	assets of similar type for the county	_ DEST	RUCTION due to
⊚ SAL	E at the earliest auction *	CDONATION to a n	on-county entity	Publi	c Health / Safety
Asset	·Lict			•	
W2261	LISU	Western.	**************************************	7 W W 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	
Quanti	TO WAR IVER TO THE TRACKS		Manufacturer D# (serial service tag, of VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, North Working)
1	Gateway 2000 Tower			C00376	Non-Working
1	Gateway 2000 Tower	Ser	al #0007904039		Non-Working
1	Okidata Microline 59 Pin Printer	Mod	del #B2KML590		Non-Working
1	Okidata LED Page Printer 0l400E	Seri	ial #403A0140126		Non-Working
1	Okidata LED Page Printer OL810E	Seri	al# 705A1030645	<u> </u>	Non-Working
Partie	s involved:				
FROM	(Transferor Department): District Cl	lerk .			
	eror - Elected Official/Departm rized Staff:	ent Head/			
			Contact Person:		
Lisa Da	· · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Teresa Maskunas		
Print	arme A		Print Name		
Signati	ure	Dat	+1 (512) 943-1212 Phone Number		
-		Dai	ie Thore Wallber		
TO (Tra	nsferee Department/Auction/Trade	-in/Donee): Auction			
Transfe	eree - Elected Official/Departm	ent Head/			
	rized Staff OR Donee - Represeled for Sale or Trade-in, no signature		Cambant Duverna		
- P	a for balle of frade in the signature.	a riccossury.y	Contact Person:		
Print Na	ame		Print Name		
Signatu	ıre	Date	Phone Number		
f If the alasset(s).	bove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale a A list of the (these) asset(s) to be do	t auction and no bids ar nated or disposed of wi	e made, the Purchasing Director may Il be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	dispose of or date of don	donate this (these) ation or disposal.
	Forwai	rd to Coun	ty Auditor's Offi	ce	
This Cha	nge Status was approved as agenda	a item# in Con	nmissioner's Court on		
	a the accet(c) was(were) delivered to				

Asset List:

Williamson County



Asset Status Change Form

TRANSFER bet ween county departments	CTRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county	C DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety	
SALE at the earliest auction *	C DONATION to a non-county entity	Public Health / Safety	

	Charlesper	<u> </u>		100454	Working
1	Check endorser			100044	Working
1	Okidata Microline Printer	302C04	157 <i>4</i> 23		Working
1	IVIDIO DE L'I TRIO	302004	37423	100131	Working
1	Laser Jet-HP	UDE3K	.7033756	100131	Working
1	Gateway Monitor	MUEZN	7033736	l	Tronking
FROM (T	involved: "ransferor Department): District Clerk				
	ror - Elected Official/Department Head/		Courts of Donasan		
Authoria	zed Staff:		Contact Person:		
Lisa David			Teresa Maskunas		
PrintNai	me		Print Name		
KIN	i Naryki		+1 (512) 943-1212		
Signatur	re	Date	Phone Number		
TO (Tran	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auct	ion			
Transfer Authoria	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being I for Sale or Trade-In, no signature is necessary.)		Contact Person:		
Print Na	me		Print Name		
Signatur	re [Date	Phone Number		······
* If the ab asset(s). A	nove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no blo A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed o	of will	made, the Purchasing Director may be sent to the Auditor's Office with	a date of dor	r donate this (these) nation or disposal.

Forward to County Auditor's Office

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

Williamson County



The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) consi	dered for: (select o	ne)		
C TRANS	FER bet ween county departm	ents OTRADE-IN for a	new assets of similar type for the county	DEST	RUCTION due to
SALE at the earliest auction * ODONATION to a non-county entity		Y Publi	c Health / Safety		
Asset L	ist:				
Quantity			Manufacturer Di (serial service (ag. of VIV)	Tage	CorquinopatAssets (Working Andro- Working)
1	Microline Pin Printer			100036	Working
1	Microline Pin Printer			100037	Non-Working
1	HP Desk Jet 6127		S/N MY4543BOHV		Working
1	HP Desk Jet 895 CXI		S/N SG92M1WIOW		Working
1	Printex Form Master Printer 8003				Working
Parties	involved:		**		
FROM (T	ransferor Department): District	Clerk			
	or - Elected Official/Depar ced Staff:	tment Head/	Contact Person:		
Lisa David Teresa Maskunas					
Print Nar	ne O ·		Print Name		
DU	a a clarical		+1 (512) 943-1212		
oign a tur	e		Date Phone Number		
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Tra	ıde-in/Donee):	Auction		
,	ee - Elected Official/Depar				
	red Staff OR Donee - Repre for Sale or Trade-in, no signatu	_	Contact Person:		
Print Nar	me	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Print Name		
Signature	3	1	Date Phone Number	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
			ds are made, the Purchasing Director may of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with		
<u> </u>	Forwa	ard to Cou	ınty Auditor's Off	ice	
This Chan	ge Status was approved as age	nda item # in	Commissioner's Court on	·	
If for Sale,	the asset(s) was(were) delivere	ed to warehouse on	by		

Williamson County



Asset Status Change Form

The folio	owing asset(s) is(are) consider	ed for: (select one)	······································		
← TRANS	FER bet ween county departments		assets of similar type for the county	_ DESTE	RUCTION due to
SALE a	t the earliest auction *	C DONATION to a no	on-county entity	DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety	
Asset L	ist:	VIV.			
G Lawkiy	Description the property of th		Magufactura (13) (serial, service, tagaże VIII)	30 (450 30 (450)	Condition of Asset Availabling Non Severishing
1	Scanner			000002	Non-Working
1	Scanner			000003	Non-Working
1	Scanner			Unknown	Non-Working
1	Okidata Pacemark 3410			100046	Working
1	Gateway Monitor	1500)9A785585		Working
Parties i	nvolved:				
FROM (T	ransferor Department): District Clei	rk			
	or - Elected Official/Departme ed Staff:	nt Head/	Contact Person:		
			Teresa Maskunas		
Pring Name Visa Navia		Print Name +1 (512) 943-1212			
Signatur	2	Dat	e Phone Number		
TO (Trans	feree Department/Auction/Trade-i	n/Donee):A	uction		
	ee - Elected Official/Departme ed Staff OR Donee - Represent				
	for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Contact Person:		
Print Nan	ne	***************************************	Print Name		,
Signature	2	Date	Phone Number		·
			e made, the Purchasing Director may all be sent to the Auditor's Office with a		
	Forwar	d to Coun	ty Auditor's Offi	ce	
Դis Chang	ge Status was approved as agenda	item# In Con	nmissioner's Court on		

If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on _______ by ______

Williamson County

Print Form

C TRANS	FER bet ween county departments (TRADE-IN for new at the earliest auction *	Enter of the second	C DEST Publi	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
Asset Li	st:			
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
	see attached spreadsheet			Non-Working
				Non-Working
			100,000	Non-Working
				Non-Working
				Non-Working
Parties i	nvolved:			
	ransferor Department): 560 Law Enforcement			
	or - Elected Official/Department Head/			
Authoriz	(27)	Contact Person:		
Chief LC "	Fony" Marshall	Paul Swisher		
Print Nan	ne ///	Print Name		***************************************
The		+1 (512) 943-1349		
Signature	Date	Phone Number		
TO (Trans	feree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): AUCTION			=
	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/			
	ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:		
арріотса	ior sale of Made III, no signature is necessary.	Contact Person.		0600
Print Nam	ne	Print Name		
Signature	Date	Phone Number		
* If the abo asset(s). A I	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of wil	e made, the Purchasing Director may c I be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	dispose of do	or donate this (these) nation or disposal.
	Forward to Coun	ty Auditor's Offic	ce	
This Chang	ge Status was approved as agenda item # in Com			
If for Sale.	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by		

Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID # (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (working, non- working, unk)
8	Class A pants (worn, torn, faded)	n/a	n/a	non-working
3	5.11 Khaki pants (worn, torn, faded)	n/a	n/a	non-working
16	Class B short sleeve shirts (worn, torn, faded)	n/a	n/a	non-working
6	Class A long sleeve shirts (worn, torn, faded)	n/a	n/a	non-working
1	Olympus FE-25 digital camera	W59A08910	BC#02393	non-working
1	Paint Ball Rifle	R09927	BC#00841	non-working
1	Paint Ball Rifle	R09432	BC#02395	non-working
11	Paint Ball Rifle	R10008	BC#02396	non-working
1	Paint Ball Rifle	R09998	BC#02397	non-working
1	Paint Ball Pistol	P12783	BC#01166	non-working
1	Paint Ball Pistol	P12856	BC#01167	non-working
1	Paint Ball Pistol	P12805	BC#01170	non-working
1	Paint Ball Pistol	P12858	BC#01173	non-working
1	Paint Ball Pistol	P12901	BC#01174	non-working
1	Paint Ball Pistol	P12837	BC#01177	non-working
11	Paint Ball Pistol	P12791	BC#01188	non-working
1	Paint Ball Pistol	P12842	BC#01189	non-working
3	Motorcycle Radio Box (not compatible, obsolete)	HLN1446A	n/a	working
1	RCA TV 27" 27R410T	F106CF0K5	n/a	working
				·

The following asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one)

TRANSFER bet ween county departments TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county

Williamson County

Print For	
	A B LOS

© SALE at the earliest auction *				DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety	
A M LOUPE Administratory control and PPA V. 4.0957					
Asset L Quantity	Description	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)	
7	stackable chairs			Working	
1	desk chair	MANNA MA		Working	
1	Computer Stand		A11372	Working	
1	Corner computer desk			Working	
1	Printer stand			Working	
Parties	involved:				
FROM (T	ransferor Department): Extension Services		**************************************	***************************************	
	ror - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff:	Contact Person:			
Print/Nai		Print Name +1 (512) 943-3300			
Signatur	re Date	+1 (512) 943-3300 Phone Number			
	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): ***********************************	Auction			
Authoriz	zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:			
Print Na	me	Print Name			
Signatur	re Date	Phone Number		11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-	
	nove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are tallist of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of will				
L	Forward to Coun	ty Auditor's Off	ice		
This Char	nge Status was approved as agenda item # in Com	missioner's Court on			
If for Sala	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by			

Williamson County

Print Form

Filing Cabinet Large Desk An 110029 Working An 110029 Working An 1110049 Working An 111004 An 1	€ TRANS	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select on SFER bet ween county departments			RUCTION due to c Health / Safety		
Description (year, make, model, etc.) Filing Cabinet Large Desk End Table Parties involved: FROM (Transferor Department): Extension Services Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/ Nuthorized Staff: Donna Colburn Print Name +1 (512) 943-3300 Date Phone Number To (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Road & Bridge Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff OR Done Representative: (if being approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.) Lydia Linden Teacon Eventson Print Name	Assatl	ict•					
Large Desk End Table End Table A1110049 Working A1110049 A1110049 Working A1110049 Working A1110049 Working A1110049 Working A1110049 A1110049 Print Name +1 (512) 943-3300 Phone Number A1110049 Phone Number Contact Person: A1110049 A1110049 Phone Number A1110049 Print Name Print N	Quantity	Description	(1) : [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1]		(Working, Non-		
End Table End Table A111369 Working Parties involved: FROM (Transferor Department): Extension Services Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/ Nuthorized Staff: Contact Person: Print Name +1 (512) 943-3300 Phone Number FO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Road & Bridge Fransferee - Elected Official/Department Head/ Nuthorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being proved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.) Sydia Linden Print Name P	1	Filing Cabinet		A110029	Working		
Parties involved: FROM (Transferor Department): Extension Services Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff: Contact Person: Donna Colburn Print Name +1 (512) 943-3300 Phone Number Print Name Print Safere - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff OR Done - Representative: (If being approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.) Audia Linden Print Name Prin	1	Large Desk		A1110049	Working		
Transferor Department): Extension Services Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff: Contact Person: Donna Colburn Print Name Print Name +1 (512) 943-3300 Phone Number Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Road & Bridge Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (if being approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.) Lydia Linden Print Name Print Name Print Name Print Name Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (if being approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.) Print Name Print Name Print Name Print Name Print Name Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (if being approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.) Print Name Print Name Print Name Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (if being approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.) Print Name Print Name Print Name Print Name Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (if being approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.) Print Name Print Name Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (if being approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.) Print Name Print Name Print Name Print Name Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (if being approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.) Print Name Pri	1	End Table		A111369	Working		
Transferor Department): Extension Services Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff: Contact Person: Donna Colburn Print Name Print Name +1 (512) 943-3300 Phone Number Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Road & Bridge Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (if being approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.) Lydia Linden Print Name Pri	Parties	involved:					
Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.) Contact Person: Lydia Linden Print Name Print Name Print Name Phone Number If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are made, the Purchasing Director may dispose of or donate this (these) asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a date of donation or disposal. Forward to County Auditor's Office	Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff: Donna Colburn Print Name		Print Name +1 (512) 943-3300	Donna Colburn Print Name +1 (512) 943-3300			
Forward to County Auditor's Office Forward to County Auditor's Office	Transfer Authorizapproved Lydia Lin Print Na	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being of for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.) den	Contact Person: Print Name 943-3	Indea 3369	1		
	* If the ab	pove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bi A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed	ds are made, the Purchasing Director may of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with	y dispose of a date of do	or donate this (these) onation or disposal.		
This Change Status was approved as agenda item # in Commissioner's Court on				ice			

This change status was approved as agenda item #	in commissioner's court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	